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Lacey, Washington, have served on 10/26/2023 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following

document(s):

Order 04, Denying Mitigation.
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Jon Piliaris, Puget Sound Energy , jon.piliaris@pse.com

Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov

Jeff Roberson, WUTC, jeff.roberson@atg.wa.gov

Corey Dahl, corey.dahl @atg.wa.gov

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov






Public Counsel, pccseaef @atg.wa.gov

Nina Suetake, Attorney General's Office, nina.suetake@atg.wa.gov
Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov

Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov

Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov
Ryan Smith, WUTC, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov

Ann Paisner, Ann.Pai sner@atg.wa.gov

Michael Howard, WUTC, michael.howard@utc.wa.gov

Brice Hartman, brice.hartman@atg.wa.gov

Kristen Jenkins, kristin.jenkins@utc.wa.gov

Jeanne Roth, WUTC, jeanne.roth@atg.wa.gov

Michelle Parish, WUTC, michelle.parish@utc.wa.gov

Keith Quinata, WUTC, keith.quinata@utc.wa.gov
Communications UTC, communications@utc.wa.gov

Andrew Doyle, WUTC, andrew.doyle@utc.wa.gov

James Brown |1, WUTC, james.brown@utc.wa.gov



		2023-10-26T13:03:26-0700
	Huey, Lorilyn (UTC)




